IPIRA FM RUNNING

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Num.

188
137
262
141
222
133
112
183
173
211
109
196
179

144
221
194
163
115
256
148
120
118
229
174
169
232
243
108
125
126
157
121
191
145
154

Nome

DIEGO BRANDAO DA SILVA
GIVANILDO SAMPAIO RIOS DIAS
JOELSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
IVANILTON SANTOS MAGALHAES
GIL MILLER ALMEIDA BATISTA
GILBERTO NASCIMENTO MENEZES
CRIPIM DIAS DOS SANTOS
VALTER FERREIRA CERQUEIRA
ROBERTO DE JESUS SENA
NILDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CESAR

TARQUINIO PIRES PEREIRA

VICTOR PEREIRA DE SOUZA DOS
SANTOS

JOAO VICTOR SANTANA OLIVEIRA
OBIMARIO MIRANDA DE SOUZA
CRISTIANO SILVA ALMEIDA
MATHEUS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANILO DOS SANTOS DIAS
WEZIO OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS
LEVI LIMA SANTOS

EDMUNDO AZEVEDO BASTOS NETO
DJALMA SOUZA FIQUEREDO
ANTONIO TRINDADE DE ALMEIDA
ROMULO OLIVEIRA GOMES

PAULO ROBERTO SANTANA OLIVEIRA

DAVI LIMA OLIVEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO ANDRADE SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS SAMPAIO SIMAS
ELMO CERQUEIRA RIBEIRO
ERONILDO O ALMEIDA

MANOELITO SAMPAIO SANTOS JUNIOR

EDUARDO DE JESUS MACHADO
ALBERT MATOS SILVA
JOSENILDO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOS

LUIS DIOGO DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES
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Equipe

NOVA GERACAO

GERACAO SAUDE

GERACAO SAUDE

GERACAO SAUDE
IPIRA FITNESS

BRAVO RUN

GERACAO SAUDE

CLASSE COURO

CLASSE COURO
BRAVO RUN

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:16:26
00:16:49
00:17:06
00:18:28
00:18:50
00:19:02
00:19:22
00:19:26
00:20:29
00:20:37
00:20:42
00:20:54
00:21:14

00:21:34
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:42
00:21:51
00:22:01
00:22:07
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:33
00:23:41
00:24:08
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:46
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:43
00:25:45
00:25:45



IPIRA FM RUNNING

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Num.

209
235
152
204
219
223
105
116
142
128
238
159
182
122
171
138
180
201
200
202
247
220
166
192
158
167
213
210
246
227
127
185
187
195
226
244

Nome

MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIQUES
JORGE ALMEIDA BARBOSA
LUCAS DOS SANTOS MACHADO
DELMO PEDREIRA DE ABEU
RICARDO GOMES LIMA
ERLANDSON SANTOS SANTANA
ANDRE DA SILVA CARVALHO
DANILO QUEIROZ DA COSTA
IVENS CARNEIRO DIAS

FABIANO CARIBE BATISTA
ANDRE SOARES REIS

MARCONE MACEDO SAMPAIO
YAGO SOUZA BARBOSA
ELIELSON LIMA BASTOS

RANIERE NASCENTE

HAMILTON SENA FERREIRA JUNIOR
WESLEY CERQUEIRA SOUZA
JOSE ANTONIO BARBOSA LIMA
RENATO FERREIRA SOUZA
ANDRE LUIS DA SAILVA NAVARRO
EDMILSON SAMPAIO JONES
IZAEL DA SILVA SANTANA
NIVALDO DE JESUS SAMPAIO
MIGUEL DA PURIFICACAO GOMES
MARCIO SANTIAGO PIMENTEL
FANK LAND

GABRIEL DIAS LIMA

ODAY FERNANDES DE SOUZA
JOSE ARMANDO MURITIBA
WALDEMAR CARIGE NETO

EZIO CLAUDIO G FERNANDES
RAFAEL KLAFKE DE AZEREDO
GABRIEL MATOS AZEREDO

FABIO MENEZES DA SILVA
MARCELO SAMPAIO DE ANDRADE
WILIAM DA SILVA AZEVEDO
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Equipe

BRAVO RUN

IPIRA FITNESS

IPIRA FM
GERACAO SAUDE
IPIRA FITNESS

CLASSE COURO

CLASSE COURO

IPIRA FM

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:26:45
00:26:54
00:26:57
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:28:20
00:28:48
00:29:09
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:30:49
00:31:27
00:31:45
00:32:05
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:41
00:35:47
00:36:02
00:36:03
00:36:07
00:36:34
00:36:39
00:37:48
00:38:49
00:39:00
00:40:03
00:40:29
00:41:59
00:41:59
00:45:12
00:48:53

00:49:55



IPIRA FM RUNNING

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

72
73
74

75

Num.

184
102
251
225

Nome

FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA ALVES
ALMIRO ASSIS MEDRADO JUNIOR
HUDSON ENZZO SANTOS MEDRADO
VALDOMIRO MENDES DA SILVA
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Equipe

IPIRA FM

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:49:58
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:57:52



